
  
 

Essity Operations GmbH Mannheim 
Frauenquote (Führungskräfte) 

Bereiche Ziele 

33% 

33% 

15% 

30% 

25% 

Status - 31.12.2022 Erläuterungen 

Geschäftsführung 

Aufsichtsrat 

0% 0 von 2. 

17% 

0% 

1 von 6. 

1 . Führungsebene (Band 6) 

. Führungsebene (Band 5) 

0 von 1. 

2 6% 1 von 17. 

28 von 110. FK gesamt 25% 

13% Frauenquote insg. 


